TMNEX FLOW
TMRING VAC
Convey solid materials, waste, trim, small parts with virtually  no moving parts
4Longer life in difficult environments than competitive
models.
4Ease of use.
4Simple and easy control of material flow.
4Maintenance free operation.

NPT
DIMENSIONS - NOTES ON PART NUMBERS:
TMRING VAC  AIR CONVEYOR
E-mail:-
Web:-
K
J
I
L L
ØA
PART NUMBER
(aluminum & stainless)
A B C D E F G H J K LI
30000, 30000S,
, 30000S-316L, 30000HTS
30000HTS-316L
0.75”
(19.0)

0.31”
(8.0)
0.19”
(5.0)
1.97”
(50.0)
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
- -
-
30002, 30002S, 30002T
30002TS, 30002HTS
30002THTS, 30002S-316L
30003, 30003S, 30003T
30003TS, 30003HTS
30003THTS, 30003S-316L
30004, 30004S, 30004T
30006, 30006S
30005, 30005S
39999, 39999S
39998, 39998S
30004TS, 30004HTS
30006TS, 30006HTS

(40.0)
2.17”
(55.0)
1.97”
(50.0)
1.97”
(50.0)
1/4”
NPT
3/8”
NPT
3/8”
3/8”
NPT
NPT
30001, 30001S, 30001T
30001TS, 30001HTS
30001THTS, 30001S-316L
1.00”
(25.4)

1.50”
(38.1)
1.50”
(38.1)
1.50”
(38.1)
4.88”
(124.0)
4.88”
(124.0)
4.88”
(124.0)
5.29”
(134.5)
”
30007, 30007S
 30007HTS
30008, 30008S
30008HTS
4.0”
(101.6)
1.7”

TM2-1/2” High Temp.  SS. Ring Vac  plus Filter + Auto Drain & Regulator with Gauge
TM3” High Temp.  SS. Ring Vac  plus Filter + Auto Drain & Regulator with Gauge
TMRING VAC  AIR CONVEYOR
TMNEX FLOW
Nex Flow™ Air Products Corp. 10520 Yonge Street, Unit 35B-220 Richmond Hill, ON, Canada, L4C 3C7
Tel: +1-416-410-1313 Fax: +1-416-410-180 or +1-716-626-3001
H
8
39001S
39000S
39002S
39003S
39004S-A
  PART NO.  DESCRIPTION
39004S-S
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30001, 30001T, 30001S, 30001TS, 30001HTS, 30001THTS
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30000, 30000S and 30000HTS
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30002, 30002T, 30002S, 30002TS, 30002HTS, 30002THTS
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30003, 30003T, 30003S, 30003TS, 30003HTS, 30003THTS
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30004 and 30004T
Stainless Steel Bracket for 30004S, 30004TS, 30004HTS, 30004THTS
TM  RING VAC  IN-LINE CONVEYERS: HIGH TEMPERATURE STAINLESS STEEL RING VACS (Con't)
  PART NO.  DESCRIPTION
32003S-316L

Air Operated conveyor
Heavy Duty X-Stream™ Ring
 Vac™ Air Operated Conveyors
are easily mounted utilizing
Stainless Steel mounting
Brackets as shown.
TM TM HEAVY DUTY X-STREAM RING VAC AIR CONVEYOR
Threaded Heavy Duty
TM TMX-Stream  Ring Vac  Air
Operated conveyor
Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket
H
10
Dimensions in inches and (mm)
T-  threaded
Series 30001  - 30004X X Series 30001 T - Threaded X 30004XT
DIMENSIONS - NOTES ON PART NUMBERS:
E-mail:-
Web:-
PART NUMBER
(aluminum & stainless)
30001X, 30001XT
30002X, 30002XT
30003X, 30003XT
30004X, 30004XT
1.00”
(25.4)
1.25”

•  Special versions and materials can be made.
moving parts.
SMART N CLEVER
TM
MORE THAN INTELLIGENT
APPLICATIONS:
XSPC FEATURES
• electrical and electronic components
• springs
• packaged goods
• paper and plastic strips
• textiles
• chip removal
• wood chips
Model              Inside Diameter         Outside Diameter       Ai Consumption at 80 PSIG              VACUUM
XSPC25 1” (25 mm)            1.5” (38.1 mm)            46 SCFM (1302 SLPM)        84 inchesH 0 (21 KPA)2
XSPC32 1.25” (32 mm)            1.75” (44 mm)            47 SCFM (1331 SLPM)              61 inchesH 0 (16 KPA)2
XSPC38 1.5” (38 mm)            2” (50 mm)            48 SCFM (1359 SLPM)              34 inchesH 0 (8.5 KPA)2
XSPC50 2.0” (50 mm)            2.5” (64 mm)            50 SCFM (1416 SLPM)              21 inchesH 0 (5.3 KPA)2
TMX-STREAM  SUPREME PNEUMATIC AIR OPERATED CONVEYOR( XSPC) PERFORMANCEX
SP
C
 N